 General Cable

Product SKU: C1357.18.90

Product Description: Speaker Wire, UL Listed (Wires, Misc.) 120V max., No. of Conductors: 2, Gauge Size (AWG): 18
Conductor/Strands: 16/30, Jacket: Premium Grade PVC - Clear - 500 Ft. Spool

Product Category: Electronics - Retail Products and Merchandising - Speaker Wire - 18 AWG CONDUCTORS

Product Construction:
Conductor:

Insulation:

Product Specification:

No. of Conductors:
Conductor Size (AWG):
Conductor/Strands:
Jacket Color:

Standard Packaging:

Standard Package Quantity:

Approximate Carton Weight
(Ibs):

Carton Dimensions (LxXWxH):
Carton Cube:

UPC #:

Put-up:

SCC-14:

Cube:

Weight Per Unit of Measure:

Product Information:
Applications:

Compliances:

. 24 through 14 AWG fully-annealed 1 bare, 1 tinned stranded copper conductor per AS

B-174

- Premium grade, clear PVC
- Temperature Range: -20°C to +60°C

-2

.18

- 16/30
- Clear

- 500
- Spool
- 500' Spool

-2
-16.0

-6.6X6.6X6.6
-0.166

- 079407900688
-500
-50079407900688
- 530.196

.02

- Radios
. Stereo systems

- UL Wires Misc. (UL: 120V) (not for in-wall installation)



Technical Specifications

Unit Conversion Factors

Cable Design Equations - Balanced Pair
Insulation and Jacket Properties
Temperature Conversion Chart

Decimal and Unit Conversion Factors
Cable Design Equations - Braid Shield
AWG Conductor Chart

Conduit Capacity Chart

Cable Design Equations - Coaxial Cable
Engineering Prefixes

Coax Connector Cross Reference

Glossary
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